Position

Teacher Regular Education
Inst Assistant 54
Inst Assistant 54
Inst Assistant 54

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Harbour Way
Harbour Way
Harbour Way
Harbour Way

Total Wages

$87,913
$31,099
$28,075
$27,395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,230
$4,383
$4,093
$9,996



